
PCB Mount

Multiple Position

Horizontal

Recommended

LEDs

Lens Size /

Shape

# of 

Lenses
Array Type

Special 

Features

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

1.91mm / 

Round
2 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

1.91mm / 

Round
2 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

3mm / 

Round
4 Horizontal -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

1.52mm / 

Square
7 Horizontal -

597-2751-607F

597-2712-607F

3.0 x 1.52mm / 

Rectangular
7 Horizontal -

597-2751-607F

597-2712-607F

3.0 x 1.52mm / 

Rectangular
10 Horizontal -

PCB Mount - Multiple Positions - Vertical

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

4.3mm / 

Round
2 Vertical -
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515-1126-801F

515-1132F

515-1143F

515-1152F

515-1153F

515-1061F

515-1048F

LED Lightpipes OptoPipe® Selector Guide



PCB Mount

Multiple Positions

Vertical

Recommended

LEDs

Lens Size /

Shape

# of 

Lenses
Array Type

Special 

Features

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

3mm / 

Round
2 Vertical -

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

3.05mm / 

Round
2 Vertical -

597-3XX1-207F

597-77X1-207F

3.175mm / 

Square
3 Vertical

45 Degree

Lens

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

3.175mm / 

Square
3 Vertical Shielded

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

3.175mm / 

Square
2 Vertical Shielded

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

2.5mm / 

Round
3 Vertical Narrow Pitch

597-3XX1-507F

597-77X1-507F

2.5mm / 

Round
3 Vertical -

597-3XX1-107F

597-77X1-107F

3mm / 

Square
4 Vertical Shielded
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515-1094F

515-1114F

515-1009F

515-1108-801F

515-1064F

515-1064-801F

515-1108F

515-1023-803F
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